Features
7-8
Network Security Appliance
N
et
w
or
k

Operating Humidity 10 ~ 90% (non-condensing)
Certification CE/FCC
Ordering Information
FWA7304-1G Entry Level, VIA Eden™-V4 1GHz, 4 FE LANs,
with LAN bypass
FWA7304-NB1G Entry Level, VIA Eden™-V4 1GHz, 4 FE LANs,
without LAN bypass
FWA7304-NB400 Entry Level, VIA Eden™-V4 400MHz, 4 FE
LANs, without LAN bypass
HDD Kit 2.5” HDD bracket for FWA7304
PS2D PS/2 keyboard and mouse cable
VGA8 VGA cable
IDE25 44-pin to 44/40-pin IDE cable
IB798-R